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PTM - 11th January 

DATESHEET FOR PREBOARD – II (CLASS-XII) 
2019 -  20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

PTM – 5th February  

Tentative Schedule : 

Note : 

 06.01.2020 – 09.01.2020 – Internal assessment for English, Maths and Hindi 

 09.01.2020 – 20.01.2020 – Board Practicals.  

20/12/19  (Friday) Physics/Economics 

23/12/19  (Monday) English 

27/12/19   (Friday) Chemistry/Accountancy 

30/12/19  (Monday) 
Biology /Business studies/computer science/ 
Political Science 

03/ 01/20 (Friday) Mathematics/Psychology 

06/01/20  (Monday) Physical  Education 

07/01/20 ( Tuesday) Hindi/ Other Additional 

20/01/20 (Monday) Chemistry/Accountancy 

23 /01/20 (Thursday) 
Physics/Economics 

25/01/20 (Saturday) Mathematics/Psychology 

28/01/20 (Tuesday) Biology /Business studies/computer 
science/Pol.Science 

30 /01/20 (Thursday) Physical  Education 

01/02/20 (Saturday) English 

03/02/20 (Monday) Hindi/Other Additional Subjects 


